
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 8 20.01.2008

22 ASG Hildesheim 2 - 2804:2782
Dennis Hexes
Tim Gambig
Matthias Otto
Christian Mnich
Willy Bankes 
Georg Bath

23 KV Wolfsburg 2 - 2971:3001
Helmut Schie
Hans-Joachim Brandt
Arnd Borchert
Lothar Reiche
Michael Krüger
Reiner Lange

24 VBK Braunschweig - 2963:2893
Christoph Gerke
Michael Donath
Hartmut Friedrich
Dieter Guttek
Wolfgang Flegel
Andreas Flohr

17 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel - 2827:2669
Stefan Groß
Denny Orschulok
Eike Schnorbus
Christian Meierhof
Martin König
Carsten Strobach

Tabelle:   

Platz Mannschaft Kegelzahl
1 ASG Hildesheim 1 8 21 : 3 374 : 250 23883
2 KV  Wolfsburg 2 8 15 : 9 326 : 298 23726
3 Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 8 13 : 11 319 : 305 22917
4 VBK Braunschweig 8 9 : 15 285 : 339 23254
5 KV Wolfsburg 3 Damen 8 7 : 17 293 : 331 22961
6 ASG Hildesheim 2 8 7 : 17 275 : 349 22578

R. Schlimper
Fachwart Classic

509 / 12 Cassandra Cyrol 467 / 7

469 / 9
KV Wolfsburg 3 3:0

425 / 3
Kerstin Groß

48:30

Andrea Schwickert

Cassandra Cyrol
Andrea Schickert

494 / 7
Loni Strich
Sabine Stasch

449 / 1

419 / 3

466 / 5

Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2:1

481 / 8 Lutz Strobach
478 / 7 Carsten Strobach

KV Wolfsburg 3

504 / 9
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503 / 8
504 / 10

367 / 1

483 / 4

35:43

Christian Meyerhof

PunkteSpiele Unterbewertung

484 / 5

475 / 10
454 / 5

468 / 8

485 / 6

425 / 2
496 / 11 Martina Bergmann

457 / 6Sabine Stasch
441 / 4

410 / 1Loni Strich

2:1 42:36
510 / 12Kerstin Groß

478 / 3
508 / 11
454 / 2

Martina Bergmann

39:39

465 / 4
527 / 12
418 / 2
524 / 11

David Ahrens 481 / 9

ASG Hildesheim 1 0:3

474 / 6 Eike Schnorbus
486 / 10 Martin König

485 / 4 Peter Rabius 489 / 5
491 / 6 Hans-Jörg Witczak 518 / 1
532 / 12 Stefan Hexkes 500 / 8
474 / 1 Andreas Otto 499 / 7
506 / 9 Andreas Schmidt 514 / 10
483 / 3 Thomas Rudolph 481 / 2



Platz Name Ø Kegel
1. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 8 93 539
2. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 8 83 509
3. Carsten Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 8 75 503
4. Martin König Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 7 69 504
5. Peter Rabius jun. ASG Hildesheim 1 8 67 502
6. Andreas Otto ASG Hildesheim 1 8 67 501
7. Helmut Schie KV Wolfsburg 2 8 66 505
8. Stefan Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 1 8 66 502
9. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 8 63 495

10. Andreas Flohr VBK Braunschweig 8 62 495
11. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 6 61 512
12. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 8 59 497
13. Kerstin Groß KV Wolfsburg 3 8 59 487
14. Willy Bankes ASG Hildesheim 2 7 57 489
15. Christian Mnich ASG Hildesheim 2 7 57 487
16. Thomas Rudolph ASG Hildesheim 1 8 55 492
17. David Ahrens Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 7 54 492
18. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 1 8 50 486
19. Sabine Stasch KV Wolfsburg 3 8 49 483
20. Hartmut Friedrich VBK Braunschweig 7 48 491
21. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 6 47 495
22. Tim Gambig ASG Hildesheim 2 8 46 471
23. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 7 45 486
24. Matthias Otto ASG Hildesheim 2 7 34 463
25. Stefan Groß Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 5 32 481
26. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 7 32 470
27. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 7 32 468
28. Lutz Strobach Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 5 30 478
29. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 6 29 480
30. Ralf Reschke ASG Hildesheim 2 6 29 464
31. Georg Barth ASG Hildesheim 2 7 29 461
32. Erich Gerdts VBK Braunschweig 7 27 475
33. Eike Schnorbus Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 8 25 450
34. Herta Bäumann KV Wolfsburg 3 5 20 460
35. Gerd Schäffer Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 3 19 472
36. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 5 16 465
37. Günter Probst KV Wolfsburg 2 4 15 466
38. Kai Hahnefeld ASG Hildesheim 2 3 14 473
39. Christoph Gerke VBK Braunschweig 3 12 483
40. Lothar Reiche KV Wolfsburg 2 2 11 495
41. Denny Orschulok Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 2 11 444
42. Benjamin Wehe ASG Hildesheim 1 3 10 469
43. Loni Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 6 9 445
44. Andrea Schickert KV Wolfsburg 3 4 8 440
45. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 2 7 475
46. Martin Stübner KV Wolfsburg 2 1 6 491
47. Rudi Bittermann VBK Braunschweig 1 5 486
48. Dennis Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 2 2 5 419
49. Günter Armbrecht ASG Hildesheim 2 1 4 476
50. Christian Meyerhof Niedersachsen Wolfenbüttel 3 4 408
51. Karin Stute KV Wolfsburg 3 1 2 440

SpieleMannschaft Punkte
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